
   

Fee schedule: 

Fee Schedule for Gnesen Community Center – 6356 Howard Gnesen Road 

Damage Deposit  $250.00 (Alcohol)  $100.00 (No alcohol) 

Gym Rental   $  50.00 (Resident)  $100.00 (Non-resident) 

Gym/Kitchen   $175.00 (Resident)  $450.00 (Non-resident) 

Entire Facility   $250.00 (Resident)  $500.00 (Non-resident) 

Community Room  $  35.00 for 4 hours  No alcohol 

Security Officer  $  70.00 per hour  Required when serving alcohol                                                                                                         

                                                                                                      

Fee Schedule for Town Hall – 4011 W. Pioneer Road 

Damage Deposit  $250.00 (Alcohol)  $100.00 (No alcohol) 

Small Gatherings  $  50.00 (Resident)  $100.00 (Non-resident) 

Large Gatherings  $175.00 (Resident)  $450.00 (Non-resident) 

Security Officer  $  70.00 per hour  Required when serving alcohol                                                                                                         

 

Gym Rental Fees For Sporting Events/Use 

Gym with no equipment $  20.00/session (Resident) $  50.00/session (Non-resident) 

Gym with equipment  $  30.00/session (Resident) $100.00/session (Non-resident) 

Gym with no equipment 

Seasonal rate (10 sessions) $175.00/10x’s (Resident) $400.00/10x’s (Non-resident) 

Gym with equipment 

Seasonal rate (10 sessions) $250.00/10x’s (Resident) $750.00/10x’s (Non-resident) 

 

*A session consists of a 2 hr block of gym time. 

*Equipment consists of use of batting cage and pitching machine. 

*Seasonal rate consists of 10 sessions rented within a 3 consecutive month period.  There are no rental fee 

refunds for unused sessions.   

      

All checks should be made payable to Town of Gnesen.          


